Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Cisco RV340W Dual WAN Gigabit
Wireless-AC VPN Router Data Sheet
Updated: May 22, 2017
Today, secure networking is imperative for every small business. The Cisco® RV340W security router provides business
users with high-speed Internet access, Gigabit 802.11ac Wave 2 WLAN, Internet security, firewall protection, and

For more information on the Cisco RV340W Dual WAN Gigabit Wireless-AC VPN Router, visit
Ordering information
Table 2 provides ordering information for the RV340W.
Table 2. Ordering information
Type Model/Product ID Description
Security license LS-RV34X-SEC-1YR= RV Security  1 year: Enables dynamic web filter/Internet security and Application
Visibility and Client identification (no license required for a 90-day trial period)
AnyConnect Server license LS-RV-ACS-25-1YR= RV AnyConnect Server  1 year: Upgrade to 25 tunnels
Increases the number of supported tunnels from 2 to 25
Depending on the user device, an AnyConnect Secure Mobility User Client license is
required. Recommended: L-AC-PLS-LIC=. To download the AnyConnect client from
Cisco.com, you also need a support contract
Regional SKU RV340W-A-K9-NA USA, Canada, Mexico, and the rest of LATAM
Regional SKU RV340W-E-K9-G5 EU, Vietnam, Ukraine, Saudi Arabia, UAE, Egypt, Qatar, Kuwait, Israel, Hong Kong,
Indonesia, Malaysia, Philippines, Singapore, Thailand, South Africa
Regional SKU RV340W-C-K9-IN India
Regional SKU RV340W-E-K9-AU Australia, New Zealand
Cisco Capital
Financing to help you achieve your objectives
Cisco Capital can help you acquire the technology you need to achieve your objectives and stay competitive. We can help
you reduce CapEx. Accelerate your growth. Optimize your investment dollars and ROI. Cisco Capital financing gives you